MARYLAND MATHEMATICS LEAGUE

Rank

2024-2025 CONTEST SCORE REPORT SUMMARY FOR GRADES 6, 7, AND 8

School
Milton Gottesman JDS
Glenelg Country School
Ohr Chadash Academy
New Market ES
Worcester Prep. Sch
Al-Huda School
St. Joseph School Fullerton
Bnos Yisroel
Mpyersville Elementary School

Top 57 Students in League--6th Grade

Rank
*1
*2
*2
*2

NoREN IS - WY

9

11
11
11
11
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
38
38
38
38
38
38
38

Student
Zachary S
Zachary C
Clea G
Yoni M
Avi S
Tzurielle S
Kirthan C
GaviE
Andrew H
Charlotte S
Saad H
Nikolas H
Ethan W
EzraZ
Caleb A
Madelyn B
Lucas K
Jake M
Lillian P
Tejal P
Caroline T
Rawnak B
Barrett B
Hendrix C
Benjamin H
Shayaan I
Raidah I
Cobi S
Naomi B
Noh D
Shoshana K
Josephine L
Kingsley M
Graeme N
Ami S
Zayd S
Sloane S
Chaya B
Rivka B
Owen B
Zoenna C
Ayden E
Joey F
LaylaH

*A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

PO. Box 298, West Friendship, Maryland 21794-0298

Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests MDML
Top 9 Schools in League--6th Grade (11 Schools)

Washington
Ellicott City
Baltimore
New Market
Berlin
College Park
Baltimore
Baltimore
Myersville

School

Milton Gottesman JDS

Glenelg Country School

Milton Gottesman JDS

Milton Gottesman JDS

Ohr Chadash Academy

Milton Gottesman JDS

Glenelg Country School

Ohr Chadash Academy

New Market ES

Milton Gottesman JDS

Al-Huda School

Glenelg Country School

St. Joseph School Fullerton

Ohr Chadash Academy

New Market ES

Worcester Prep. Sch

St. Joseph School Fullerton

Glenelg Country School

New Market ES

Worcester Prep. Sch

Glenelg Country School

Worcester Prep. Sch

Worcester Prep. Sch

New Market ES

Glenelg Country School

Al-Huda School

Al-Huda School

Ohr Chadash Academy

Mpyersville Elementary School

Al-Huda School

Bnos Yisroel

Glenelg Country School

Glenelg Country School

St. Anne's Sch of Annapolis

Ohr Chadash Academy

Al-Huda School

Worcester Prep. Sch

Bnos Yisroel

Bnos Yisroel

Mpyersville Elementary School

St. Joseph School Fullerton

New Market ES

New Market ES

Glenelg Country School
[U] Unofficial Score

Town

Washington
Ellicott City
Washington
Washington
Baltimore
Washington
Ellicott City
Baltimore
New Market
Washington
College Park
Ellicott City
Baltimore
Baltimore
New Market
Berlin
Baltimore
Ellicott City
New Market
Berlin
Ellicott City
Berlin
Berlin

New Market
Ellicott City
College Park
College Park
Baltimore
Myersville
College Park
Baltimore
Ellicott City
Ellicott City
Annapolis
Baltimore
College Park
Berlin
Baltimore
Baltimore
Myersville
Baltimore
New Market
New Market
Ellicott City

Town

Team Score
148
128
124
113
111
110
106
101
100

Score
32
31
31
31
30
29
27
27
25
25
24
24
24
24
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
20
20
20
20
20
20
20



38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38

*A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

BailaJ
Tehila M
Jack M
Nila M
Nicholas P
Micheal P
Andy R
Jackson S
Aliyana S
Anna S
Andrew S
Annaliese S
Temima Esther T

Bnos Yisroel

Bnos Yisroel

New Market ES

New Market ES

Glenelg Country School

New Market ES

St. Joseph School Fullerton
Glenelg Country School
Glenelg Country School
Mpyersville Elementary School
Glenelg Country School
Mpyersville Elementary School
Bnos Yisroel

[U] Unofficial Score

Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests MDML

Baltimore
Baltimore
New Market
New Market
Ellicott City
New Market
Baltimore
Ellicott City
Ellicott City
Myersville
Ellicott City
Myersville
Baltimore

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20



Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests MDML
Regional Standings

District Of Columbia

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town Team Score
1 Milton Gottesman JDS Washington 148
2 Glenelg Country School Ellicott City 128
3 Ohr Chadash Academy Baltimore 124
4 New Market ES New Market 113

Top Students in Region

Rank Student School Town Score
1 Zachary S Milton Gottesman JDS Washington 32
2 Zachary C Glenelg Country School Ellicott City 31
2 Clea G Milton Gottesman JDS Washington 31
2 Yoni M Milton Gottesman JDS Washington 31

Anne Arundel, Baltimore, Baltimore City, Frederick, Howard, Prince Georges, Worcester

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town Team Score
1 Milton Gottesman JDS Washington 148
2 Glenelg Country School Ellicott City 128
3 Ohr Chadash Academy Baltimore 124
4 New Market ES New Market 113

Top Students in Region

Rank Student School Town Score
1 Zachary S Milton Gottesman JDS Washington 32
2 Zachary C Glenelg Country School Ellicott City 31
2 Clea G Milton Gottesman JDS Washington 31
2 Yoni M Milton Gottesman JDS Washington 31

*A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded [U] Unofficial Score



Rank

Top 37 Students in League--7th Grade

Rank
*1

*
[\
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School
Milton Gottesman JDS
St. Anne's Sch of Annapolis
Glenelg Country School
St. Joseph School Fullerton
Al-Huda School
Bais Yaakov Middle Sch

Student
Patrick W
Yair W
Billy R
Nadiv P
Daniel S
Logan A
Chana B
Albert C
Lilah F
DillonJ
Christian Y
Zakir A
Yonah B
Khalid E
Gryphon E
Claire L
Muhammed Z
Sabrina A
Miles B
Sara Rivka G
Leal
Gutamma J
Dylan M
Alexander R
AriellaR
Hannah S
Fatima A
Hasanah A
Elisheva C
Shiv D
Devora L
Timothy M
Temimah B
Devorah B
Kayla G
Dena G
Adina P

*A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Washington
Annapolis
Ellicott City
Baltimore
College Park
Baltimore

School
St. Anne's Sch of Annapolis
Milton Gottesman JDS
St. Anne's Sch of Annapolis
Milton Gottesman JDS
Glenelg Country School
St. Joseph School Fullerton
Bais Yaakov Middle Sch
St. Joseph School Fullerton
Milton Gottesman JDS
Glenelg Country School
Glenelg Country School
Glenelg Country School
Milton Gottesman JDS
Al-Huda School
St. Joseph School Fullerton
St. Anne's Sch of Annapolis
Al-Huda School
Al-Huda School
Glenelg Country School
Bnos Yisroel
Worcester Prep. Sch
Al-Huda School
Milton Gottesman JDS
St. Joseph School Fullerton
Bais Yaakov Middle Sch
Glenelg Country School
Al-Huda School
Al-Huda School
Bais Yaakov Middle Sch
St. Joseph School Fullerton
Bais Yaakov Middle Sch
Glenelg Country School
Bais Yaakov Middle Sch
Bais Yaakov Middle Sch
Bais Yaakov Middle Sch
Bais Yaakov Middle Sch
Bais Yaakov Middle Sch

[U] Unofficial Score

Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests MDML
Top 6 Schools in League--7th Grade (10 Schools)

Town

Annapolis
Washington
Annapolis
Washington
Ellicott City
Baltimore
Baltimore
Baltimore
Washington
Ellicott City
Ellicott City
Ellicott City
Washington
College Park
Baltimore
Annapolis
College Park
College Park
Ellicott City
Baltimore
Berlin
College Park
Washington
Baltimore
Baltimore
Ellicott City
College Park
College Park
Baltimore
Baltimore
Baltimore
Ellicott City
Baltimore
Baltimore
Baltimore
Baltimore
Baltimore

Town

Team Score
108
107
98
94
91
88

Score
33
29
26
22
21
20
20
20
20
20
20
19
19
19
19
19
19
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
17
17
17
17
17
17
16
16
16
16
16



Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests MDML
Regional Standings

District Of Columbia

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town Team Score
1 Milton Gottesman JDS Washington 108

2 St. Anne's Sch of Annapolis Annapolis 107

3 Glenelg Country School Ellicott City 98

4 St. Joseph School Fullerton Baltimore 94

Top Students in Region

Rank Student School Town Score
1 Patrick W St. Anne's Sch of Annapolis Annapolis 33
2 Yair W Milton Gottesman JDS Washington 29
3 Billy R St. Anne's Sch of Annapolis Annapolis 26
4 Nadiv P Milton Gottesman JDS Washington 22

Anne Arundel, Baltimore, Baltimore City, Frederick, Howard, Prince Georges, Worcester

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town Team Score
1 Milton Gottesman JDS Washington 108

2 St. Anne's Sch of Annapolis Annapolis 107

3 Glenelg Country School Ellicott City 98

4 St. Joseph School Fullerton Baltimore 94

Top Students in Region

Rank Student School Town Score
1 Patrick W St. Anne's Sch of Annapolis Annapolis 33
2 Yair W Milton Gottesman JDS Washington 29
3 Billy R St. Anne's Sch of Annapolis Annapolis 26
4 Nadiv P Milton Gottesman JDS Washington 22

*A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded [U] Unofficial Score



Rank

Top 39 Students in League--8th Grade

Rank
*1
*2
*2
*2

O 0 WL W W

School
St. Joseph School Fullerton
Al-Huda School
Park School
Glenelg Country School
Worcester Prep. Sch
Milton Gottesman JDS
St. Anne's Sch of Annapolis
Ohr Chadash Academy

Student
Muhammad B
Clay L
Lucas M
Jay Z
Gavin G
Declan H
William M
Conner M
Sarah E
Bilal H
Paloma J
Shannon M
David C
Leora E
Steven H
Hannah C
Eitan L
Bennett N
Elliot Q
Nomi R
AviZ
Mariella A
Marcus B
Elliot F
Laya H
Louisa M
MUHAMMAD N
Adrian P
Lauren Q
Noah T
Malka Y
Mohammad B
Jonah B
Tbrahim E
Temima F
Arjun K
Liam M
ZachN
Valerie Y

*A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Baltimore
College Park
Baltimore
Ellicott City
Berlin
Washington
Annapolis
Baltimore

School
Al-Huda School
Park School
Park School
St. Joseph School Fullerton
St. Joseph School Fullerton
Park School
Park School
St. Joseph School Fullerton
Al-Huda School
Al-Huda School
Glenelg Country School
St. Joseph School Fullerton
Glenelg Country School
Bais Yaakov Middle Sch
Glenelg Country School
Worcester Prep. Sch
Ohr Chadash Academy
St. Anne's Sch of Annapolis
Glenelg Country School
Bais Yaakov Middle Sch
Ohr Chadash Academy
Worcester Prep. Sch
Glenelg Country School
St. Joseph School Fullerton
Bais Yaakov Middle Sch
Glenelg Country School
Al-Huda School
Glenelg Country School
St. Anne's Sch of Annapolis
Worcester Prep. Sch
Bais Yaakov Middle Sch
Al-Huda School
Glenelg Country School
Al-Huda School
Bnos Yisroel
Glenelg Country School
Worcester Prep. Sch
Ohr Chadash Academy
Glenelg Country School

[U] Unofficial Score

Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests MDML
Top 8 Schools in League--8th Grade (11 Schools)

Town

College Park
Baltimore
Baltimore
Baltimore
Baltimore
Baltimore
Baltimore
Baltimore
College Park
College Park
Ellicott City
Baltimore
Ellicott City
Baltimore
Ellicott City
Berlin
Baltimore
Annapolis
Ellicott City
Baltimore
Baltimore
Berlin
Ellicott City
Baltimore
Baltimore
Ellicott City
College Park
Ellicott City
Annapolis
Berlin
Baltimore
College Park
Ellicott City
College Park
Baltimore
Ellicott City
Berlin
Baltimore
Ellicott City

Town

Team Score
113
107
102
98
88
87
84
83

Score
28
27
27
27
24
24
24
23
22
22
21
21
20
20
20
19
19
19
19
19
19
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17



Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests MDML
Regional Standings

District Of Columbia

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town Team Score
1 St. Joseph School Fullerton Baltimore 113

2 Al-Huda School College Park 107

3 Park School Baltimore 102

4 Glenelg Country School Ellicott City 98

Top Students in Region

Rank Student School Town Score
1 Muhammad B Al-Huda School College Park 28
2 Clay L Park School Baltimore 27
2 Lucas M Park School Baltimore 27
2 Jay Z St. Joseph School Fullerton Baltimore 27

Anne Arundel, Baltimore, Baltimore City, Frederick, Howard, Prince Georges, Worcester

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town Team Score
1 St. Joseph School Fullerton Baltimore 113

2 Al-Huda School College Park 107

3 Park School Baltimore 102

4 Glenelg Country School Ellicott City 98

Top Students in Region

Rank Student School Town Score
1 Muhammad B Al-Huda School College Park 28
2 Clay L Park School Baltimore 27
2 Lucas M Park School Baltimore 27
2 Jay Z St. Joseph School Fullerton Baltimore 27

*A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded [U] Unofficial Score



