

MARYLAND MATHEMATICS LEAGUE

P.O. Box 298, West Friendship, Maryland 21794-0298

2024-2025 CONTEST SCORE REPORT SUMMARY FOR GRADES 6, 7, AND 8

Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests MDML

Top 9 Schools in League--6th Grade (11 Schools)

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
*1	Milton Gottesman JDS	Washington	148
*2	Glenelg Country School	Ellicott City	128
3	Ohr Chadash Academy	Baltimore	124
4	New Market ES	New Market	113
5	Worcester Prep. Sch	Berlin	111
6	Al-Huda School	College Park	110
7	St. Joseph School Fullerton	Baltimore	106
8	Bnos Yisroel	Baltimore	101
9	Myersville Elementary School	Myersville	100

Top 57 Students in League--6th Grade

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
*1	Zachary S	Milton Gottesman JDS	Washington	32
*2	Zachary C	Glenelg Country School	Ellicott City	31
*2	Clea G	Milton Gottesman JDS	Washington	31
*2	Yoni M	Milton Gottesman JDS	Washington	31
5	Avi S	Ohr Chadash Academy	Baltimore	30
6	Tzurielle S	Milton Gottesman JDS	Washington	29
7	Kirthan C	Glenelg Country School	Ellicott City	27
7	Gavi E	Ohr Chadash Academy	Baltimore	27
9	Andrew H	New Market ES	New Market	25
9	Charlotte S	Milton Gottesman JDS	Washington	25
11	Saad H	Al-Huda School	College Park	24
11	Nikolas H	Glenelg Country School	Ellicott City	24
11	Ethan W	St. Joseph School Fullerton	Baltimore	24
11	Ezra Z	Ohr Chadash Academy	Baltimore	24
15	Caleb A	New Market ES	New Market	23
15	Madelyn B	Worcester Prep. Sch	Berlin	23
15	Lucas K	St. Joseph School Fullerton	Baltimore	23
15	Jake M	Glenelg Country School	Ellicott City	23
15	Lillian P	New Market ES	New Market	23
15	Tejal P	Worcester Prep. Sch	Berlin	23
15	Caroline T	Glenelg Country School	Ellicott City	23
22	Rawnak B	Worcester Prep. Sch	Berlin	22
22	Barrett B	Worcester Prep. Sch	Berlin	22
22	Hendrix C	New Market ES	New Market	22
22	Benjamin H	Glenelg Country School	Ellicott City	22
22	Shayaan I	Al-Huda School	College Park	22
22	Raidah I	Al-Huda School	College Park	22
22	Cobi S	Ohr Chadash Academy	Baltimore	22
29	Naomi B	Myersville Elementary School	Myersville	21
29	Noh D	Al-Huda School	College Park	21
29	Shoshana K	Bnos Yisroel	Baltimore	21
29	Josephine L	Glenelg Country School	Ellicott City	21
29	Kingsley M	Glenelg Country School	Ellicott City	21
29	Graeme N	St. Anne's Sch of Annapolis	Annapolis	21
29	Ami S	Ohr Chadash Academy	Baltimore	21
29	Zayd S	Al-Huda School	College Park	21
29	Sloane S	Worcester Prep. Sch	Berlin	21
38	Chaya B	Bnos Yisroel	Baltimore	20
38	Rivka B	Bnos Yisroel	Baltimore	20
38	Owen B	Myersville Elementary School	Myersville	20
38	Zoenna C	St. Joseph School Fullerton	Baltimore	20
38	Ayden E	New Market ES	New Market	20
38	Joey F	New Market ES	New Market	20
38	Layla H	Glenelg Country School	Ellicott City	20

^{*}A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests MDML

38	Baila J	Bnos Yisroel	Baltimore	20
38	Tehila M	Bnos Yisroel	Baltimore	20
38	Jack M	New Market ES	New Market	20
38	Nila M	New Market ES	New Market	20
38	Nicholas P	Glenelg Country School	Ellicott City	20
38	Micheal P	New Market ES	New Market	20
38	Andy R	St. Joseph School Fullerton	Baltimore	20
38	Jackson S	Glenelg Country School	Ellicott City	20
38	Aliyana S	Glenelg Country School	Ellicott City	20
38	Anna S	Myersville Elementary School	Myersville	20
38	Andrew S	Glenelg Country School	Ellicott City	20
38	Annaliese S	Myersville Elementary School	Myersville	20
38	Temima Esther T	Bnos Yisroel	Baltimore	20

Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests MDML Regional Standings

District Of Columbia

Top Schools in Region

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
1	Milton Gottesman JDS	Washington	148
2	Glenelg Country School	Ellicott City	128
3	Ohr Chadash Academy	Baltimore	124
4	New Market ES	New Market	113

Top Students in Region

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
1	Zachary S	Milton Gottesman JDS	Washington	32
2	Zachary C	Glenelg Country School	Ellicott City	31
2	Clea G	Milton Gottesman JDS	Washington	31
2	Yoni M	Milton Gottesman JDS	Washington	31

Anne Arundel, Baltimore, Baltimore City, Frederick, Howard, Prince Georges, Worcester

Top Schools in Region

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
1	Milton Gottesman JDS	Washington	148
2	Glenelg Country School	Ellicott City	128
3	Ohr Chadash Academy	Baltimore	124
4	New Market ES	New Market	113

Top Students in Region

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
1	Zachary S	Milton Gottesman JDS	Washington	32
2	Zachary C	Glenelg Country School	Ellicott City	31
2	Clea G	Milton Gottesman JDS	Washington	31
2	Yoni M	Milton Gottesman JDS	Washington	31

Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests MDML

Top 6 Schools in League--7th Grade (10 Schools)

•	. ,		
Rank	School	Town	Team Score
*1	Milton Gottesman JDS	Washington	108
*2	St. Anne's Sch of Annapolis	Annapolis	107
3	Glenelg Country School	Ellicott City	98
4	St. Joseph School Fullerton	Baltimore	94
5	Al-Huda School	College Park	91
6	Bais Yaakov Middle Sch	Baltimore	88
Top 37 Stu	dents in League7th Grade		
Rank	Student	School Town	Score

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
*1	Patrick W	St. Anne's Sch of Annapolis	Annapolis	33
*2	Yair W	Milton Gottesman JDS	Washington	29
3	Billy R	St. Anne's Sch of Annapolis	Annapolis	26
4	Nadiv P	Milton Gottesman JDS	Washington	22
5	Daniel S	Glenelg Country School	Ellicott City	21
6	Logan A	St. Joseph School Fullerton	Baltimore	20
6	Chana B	Bais Yaakov Middle Sch	Baltimore	20
6	Albert C	St. Joseph School Fullerton	Baltimore	20
6	Lilah F	Milton Gottesman JDS	Washington	20
6	Dillon J	Glenelg Country School	Ellicott City	20
6	Christian Y	Glenelg Country School	Ellicott City	20
12	Zakir A	Glenelg Country School	Ellicott City	19
12	Yonah B	Milton Gottesman JDS	Washington	19
12	Khalid E	Al-Huda School	College Park	19
12	Gryphon E	St. Joseph School Fullerton	Baltimore	19
12	Claire L	St. Anne's Sch of Annapolis	Annapolis	19
12	Muhammed Z	Al-Huda School	College Park	19
18	Sabrina A	Al-Huda School	College Park	18
18	Miles B	Glenelg Country School	Ellicott City	18
18	Sara Rivka G	Bnos Yisroel	Baltimore	18
18	Lea J	Worcester Prep. Sch	Berlin	18
18	Gutamma J	Al-Huda School	College Park	18
18	Dylan M	Milton Gottesman JDS	Washington	18
18	Alexander R	St. Joseph School Fullerton	Baltimore	18
18	Ariella R	Bais Yaakov Middle Sch	Baltimore	18
18	Hannah S	Glenelg Country School	Ellicott City	18
27	Fatima A	Al-Huda School	College Park	17
27	Hasanah A	Al-Huda School	College Park	17
27	Elisheva C	Bais Yaakov Middle Sch	Baltimore	17
27	Shiv D	St. Joseph School Fullerton	Baltimore	17
27	Devora L	Bais Yaakov Middle Sch	Baltimore	17
27	Timothy M	Glenelg Country School	Ellicott City	17
33	Temimah B	Bais Yaakov Middle Sch	Baltimore	16
33	Devorah B	Bais Yaakov Middle Sch	Baltimore	16
33	Kayla G	Bais Yaakov Middle Sch	Baltimore	16
33	Dena G	Bais Yaakov Middle Sch	Baltimore	16
33	Adina P	Bais Yaakov Middle Sch	Baltimore	16

Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests MDML Regional Standings

District Of Columbia

Top Schools in Region

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
1	Milton Gottesman JDS	Washington	108
2	St. Anne's Sch of Annapolis	Annapolis	107
3	Glenelg Country School	Ellicott City	98
4	St. Joseph School Fullerton	Baltimore	94

Top Students in Region

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
1	Patrick W	St. Anne's Sch of Annapolis	Annapolis	33
2	Yair W	Milton Gottesman JDS	Washington	29
3	Billy R	St. Anne's Sch of Annapolis	Annapolis	26
4	Nadiv P	Milton Gottesman JDS	Washington	22

Anne Arundel, Baltimore, Baltimore City, Frederick, Howard, Prince Georges, Worcester

Top Schools in Region

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
1	Milton Gottesman JDS	Washington	108
2	St. Anne's Sch of Annapolis	Annapolis	107
3	Glenelg Country School	Ellicott City	98
4	St. Joseph School Fullerton	Baltimore	94

Top Students in Region

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
1	Patrick W	St. Anne's Sch of Annapolis	Annapolis	33
2	Yair W	Milton Gottesman JDS	Washington	29
3	Billy R	St. Anne's Sch of Annapolis	Annapolis	26
4	Nadiv P	Milton Gottesman JDS	Washington	22

Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests MDML

Top 8 Schools in League--8th Grade (11 Schools)

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
*1	St. Joseph School Fullerton	Baltimore	113
*2	Al-Huda School	College Park	107
3	Park School	Baltimore	102
4	Glenelg Country School	Ellicott City	98
5	Worcester Prep. Sch	Berlin	88
6	Milton Gottesman JDS	Washington	87
7	St. Anne's Sch of Annapolis	Annapolis	84
8	Ohr Chadash Academy	Baltimore	83

Top 39 Students in League--8th Grade

•	Ü			
Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
*1	Muhammad B	Al-Huda School	College Park	28
*2	Clay L	Park School	Baltimore	27
*2	Lucas M	Park School	Baltimore	27
*2	Jay Z	St. Joseph School Fullerton	Baltimore	27
5	Gavin G	St. Joseph School Fullerton	Baltimore	24
5	Declan H	Park School	Baltimore	24
5	William M	Park School	Baltimore	24
8	Conner M	St. Joseph School Fullerton	Baltimore	23
9	Sarah E	Al-Huda School	College Park	22
9	Bilal H	Al-Huda School	College Park	22
11	Paloma J	Glenelg Country School	Ellicott City	21
11	Shannon M	St. Joseph School Fullerton	Baltimore	21
13	David C	Glenelg Country School	Ellicott City	20
13	Leora E	Bais Yaakov Middle Sch	Baltimore	20
13	Steven H	Glenelg Country School	Ellicott City	20
16	Hannah C	Worcester Prep. Sch	Berlin	19
16	Eitan L	Ohr Chadash Academy	Baltimore	19
16	Bennett N	St. Anne's Sch of Annapolis	Annapolis	19
16	Elliot Q	Glenelg Country School	Ellicott City	19
16	Nomi R	Bais Yaakov Middle Sch	Baltimore	19
16	Avi Z	Ohr Chadash Academy	Baltimore	19
22	Mariella A	Worcester Prep. Sch	Berlin	18
22	Marcus B	Glenelg Country School	Ellicott City	18
22	Elliot F	St. Joseph School Fullerton	Baltimore	18
22	Laya H	Bais Yaakov Middle Sch	Baltimore	18
22	Louisa M	Glenelg Country School	Ellicott City	18
22	MUHAMMAD N	Al-Huda School	College Park	18
22	Adrian P	Glenelg Country School	Ellicott City	18
22	Lauren Q	St. Anne's Sch of Annapolis	Annapolis	18
22	Noah T	Worcester Prep. Sch	Berlin	18
22	Malka Y	Bais Yaakov Middle Sch	Baltimore	18
32	Mohammad B	Al-Huda School	College Park	17
32	Jonah B	Glenelg Country School	Ellicott City	17
32	Ibrahim E	Al-Huda School	College Park	17
32	Temima F	Bnos Yisroel	Baltimore	17
32	Arjun K	Glenelg Country School	Ellicott City	17
32	Liam M	Worcester Prep. Sch	Berlin	17
32	Zach N	Ohr Chadash Academy	Baltimore	17
32	Valerie Y	Glenelg Country School	Ellicott City	17

Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests MDML Regional Standings

District Of Columbia

Top Schools in Region

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
1	St. Joseph School Fullerton	Baltimore	113
2	Al-Huda School	College Park	107
3	Park School	Baltimore	102
4	Glenelg Country School	Ellicott City	98

Top Students in Region

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
1	Muhammad B	Al-Huda School	College Park	28
2	Clay L	Park School	Baltimore	27
2	Lucas M	Park School	Baltimore	27
2	Jay Z	St. Joseph School Fullerton	Baltimore	27

Anne Arundel, Baltimore, Baltimore City, Frederick, Howard, Prince Georges, Worcester

Top Schools in Region

Rank	School	Town	Team Score
1	St. Joseph School Fullerton	Baltimore	113
2	Al-Huda School	College Park	107
3	Park School	Baltimore	102
4	Glenelg Country School	Ellicott City	98

Top Students in Region

Rank	Student	School	Town	Score
1	Muhammad B	Al-Huda School	College Park	28
2	Clay L	Park School	Baltimore	27
2	Lucas M	Park School	Baltimore	27
2	Jay Z	St. Joseph School Fullerton	Baltimore	27